ABB s.r.o.
Elektro-Praga
Resslova 3
CZ - 466 02 Jablonec nad Nisou
Contact center: +420 597 468 940
Technical support: + 420 800 800 104
E-mail: contact.center@cz.abb.com
2CMC000032M0001, Rev. C / Jan 2020
Alt. 1
Alt. 2
Tightening Torque:
0.8 Nm
Cable terminal instruction
Switched interlocked socket outlet 16A, 32A MHS
Blanking plug 1xM25X1,5
Included
Maximum tightening
torque 1,5Nm
Cable gland not included
Knock out diameter 25,5mm